AREA | PLUMBERS RANKED APPLICANT LIST
February 12, 2018 thru February 27, 2018

When your name is in the #1 position your name will be given to the next employer that calls for
an apprentice or if you are currently working for a plumbing shop, your employer will be called.
If you would like to call employers you may find a training agent list on our website, but your
name must be in the #1 position before you will be employed with that company.

THIS LIST WILL BE UPDATED THE 1st OF EVERY MONTH

1755 Hasan Jonte
1605 Clason Thomas
1740 Sema Robert
1750 Stutes Melanie
1757 Kelly Kevin
1742 Hodgson Nicholas
1758 Kackert Colin
1776 Anderson Melissa
1782 Ray Alex
1735 Dodean Eric
1792  Grubb Brian
1789 Salmela Alec
1751 McGillivary Justin
1737 Wohltman Adam
1738 Hinton Michael
1743 Grek Joshua
1760 Murphy Joey
1780 Wikander Richard
1736 Dunlap James
1768 Goldberg Jason
1778 Barba Joseph
1733 Malesko James
1744 Zuidema Peter
1771 Adams Drew
1690 Scheese Colin
Hernandez
1763 Espino Manuel
1749 Cruz-Tovar Alberto
1761 Burgess Anthony
1609 Vaughan Alexander
1791 Hartrampf Jarad
1752 Nelson Curtis

1775 Pyle Dakota



1783
1607
1745
1756
1766
1796
1762
1790
1638
1759
1713
1769
1777
1779
1787
1747
1746
1764
1770
1773
1781
1784
1795
1748
1785
1602
1676
1739
1741
1753
1784
1754
1786
1765
1772
1719
1734
1788
1797
1723
1767
1722

Patterson
Moore

Ellis
Cunningham
Danna

Rod
Loudermilk
Schroeder

Munt-Herrera

Poeu
Bouishari
Force
Marsubian
Bennick
Alter
Bighee
Churchwell
Mihalko
Roerick
Patterson
Cairo
Tayay
Butterfield
Castellano
Michel
Simon
Elrod
Isaksen
Kidby
Omulindi
Russell
Lazar
Michaels
Conrad
Moore
Haislip

Cruz Martinez

Suderman
Vandehey
Buckingham
Centeno
Tapley

Jacob
Jakob
Sean
Daniel
Joseph
Kenneth
Codey
Kevin
Nicholas
Kearea
Hatem
Zachary
Michael
Joshua
Beau
Dylan
Justin
David
Val

Kyle
David
Felix
Kimberly
Cory
Zechariah
William
Avery
Kenneth
Hope
Ishmaeal
Landon
Andrew
Elliott
Phelithio
Nicholas
Aaron
Eduardo
Joseph
Dylan
Timothy
Eliseo
Darrell



